Features
Touch Panel Computers6-14
Specifications
General
Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System	 Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D)	311 x 237 x 50 mm (12.24" x 9.33" x 1.97")
Enclosure	 Al-Mg and ABS

Ethernet I/O
TPC-120H
Ordering Information
TPC-120H-E2E	 12.1" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel PXA 520MHz,
64MB SDRAM/64 MB Flash on board and Windows
CE 5.0 OS
Accessories
TPC-1260 STAND	 TPC-1260T/TE desktop stand
TPC-1260 WALLMT	 TPC-1260T/TE  wallmount kit
TPC-120CAN-01	 CAN-Bus 2.0 module for TPC-120H



